South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:45:19 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0277 General Bill, By Leventis, Courson, Glover, Gregory, Jackson, Land, McConnell, McGill, Moore, O'Dell,

Passailaigue, Ravenel, Reese, M.T. Rose, Russell, Ryberg, Thomas and Waldrep

Similar (H 3182)
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 47-1-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO

ILL-TREATMENT OF ANIMALS, SO AS TO, AMONG OTHER THINGS, CHANGE VARIOUS PENALTIES, INCLUDING

MAKING CERTAIN MISDEMEANOR OFFENSES FELONIES AND ALLOW CERTAIN FIRST OFFENSE VIOLATIONS TO BE

TRIED IN MUNICIPAL COURT.

01/30/97
01/30/97
03/06/97
03/11/97
03/12/97
03/12/97
04/10/97
04/15/97
04/15/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-16

Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and sent to House SJ-28

Reconsidered SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



