

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0277 General Bill, By Leventis, Courson, Glover, Gregory, Jackson, Land, McConnell, McGill, Moore, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Ravenel, Reese, M.T. Rose, Russell, Ryberg, Thomas and Waldrep

Similar (H 3182)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 47-1-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ILL-TREATMENT OF ANIMALS, SO AS TO, AMONG OTHER THINGS, CHANGE VARIOUS PENALTIES, INCLUDING MAKING CERTAIN MISDEMEANOR OFFENSES FELONIES AND ALLOW CERTAIN FIRST OFFENSE VIOLATIONS TO BE TRIED IN MUNICIPAL COURT.

01/30/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
01/30/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3
03/06/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-16
03/11/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/12/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-28
03/12/97	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-28
04/10/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
04/15/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
04/15/97	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7